GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

The following candidate(s) have been recommended for admission on the DISTRICT QUOTA SCHEME: subject to verification by their respective district:

NAME

1 NABUKUWA ANNET

2 MAJEME Deo

3 MUKHWANA SARAH

4 MUKOYA ESTHER

5 KUTOSI DENIS

6 MANGOYE PAUL

7 NAMWOKOWI DAVID NAKASALA

Al Yr

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

SEX COURSE

= = =

BUDUDA

AED
BCS
DVS
BHM
BJC

ASS

BAC

POINTS

16.2
16.2
14.3
13.0
12.8
12,5
11.6

DISTRICT APPLIED
UNDER UNIVERSITY

BUDUDA KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

BUDUDA MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
BUDUDA MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

BUDUDA MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL

BUDUDA MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

BUDUDA MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

BUDUDA MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
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