## MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

## GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been recommended for admission on the DISTRICT QUOTA SCHEME: subject to verification by their respective district:

## **BUDUDA**

## DISTRICT APPLIED

NAME	Al Yr	SEX	COURSE	POINTS	UNDER	UNIVERSITY
1 NABUKUWA ANNET	2013	F	AED	16.2	BUDUDA	KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
2 MAJEME Deo	2013	М	BCS	16.2	BUDUDA	MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
3 MUKHWANA SARAH	2013	F	DVS	14.3	BUDUDA	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
4 MUKOYA ESTHER	2013	F	BHM	13.0	BUDUDA	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
5 KUTOSI DENIS	2013	М	ВЈС	12.8	BUDUDA	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
6 MANGOYE PAUL	2013	M	ASS	12.5	BUDUDA	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
7 NAMWOKOWI DAVID NAKASALA	2013	М	BAC	11.6	BUDUDA	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY